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JohnE. Bruner
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WillowlandFarm
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SamuelB. Acker
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DavidE. Weaver
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Aaron Wise
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Walmoore

Marsh Acres Farm

Vernon C.Ruth

JonasZ.King

Dean L. Monacy

Ardrossan Farms
SVRBush 1
Weezie 1
LEHHope 1
GLBelga 1
jSULKate 1 -

George P.Lambom
Chastity 3
Pammy 3
Seven 3
Axle 3
Delcy 3

JacobK. Stoltzfus
Lady 3
Symbol 3
Crabery 3
Delight 3

David E. Weaver
Ida 3
Nan 3
Effie 3

4-10
4-
5-
6-
3-7

6-2
5-11
94
3-
4-

SALES & SERVICE 3-6
6-1
5-10
7-9MILLER'S REPAIR

1 Mite North ofBird-in-Hand
8 Miles East ofLancaster

RDI, Bird-in-Hand, PA Phone 717-656-9013
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DIAMOND
INTERNATIONAL

CORP.
DIAMOND AUTOMATION DIV

FARMINGTON, MICH

E. M. HERR
EQUIPMENT, INC.
WILLOW STREET, PA

7X7-464-3321

REYNOLDS
& YELLOTT

INC.
REISTERSTOWN, MO.

6-2
3-
4-

B3' 141.4 87.5 42.3

B 3 102.7 84.6
Samuel B. Acker

42.0

B 3 208.7 85.1
Miller McDowell, Jr.

.
38.3

B 3 50.2 83.1 40.4

3 52.3 79.5 39.fi’
B 3 34.8 78.3

3 19.5 97.4

OWNER
NAMEOR AGE DAYS
HOMIER ,ttED W.MO. IN MILK

305
305
305
295
305

43.1

42.0

305
305
305
305
301

LBS.
MUR

21,984
19,725
16,850
19,101
18,388

21,007
22,172
21,330
18.171
19,463

305
305
305
305

24,383
18,382
18,158
18,906

305
305
305

20,570
21,785
20,202

MONDAY, DECEMBER 5
10 A.M. TO 4 P.M.
A 50,000BIRD DIAMOND AUTOMATED

STARTER GROW SYSTEM WITH LIGHT
TIGHT FOR MAXIMUM

LIGHT CONTROL SYSTEM
WEST WILLOW FARMERS ASSOCIATION ALONG

WITH PURINA CHOW INVITES YOU TO AN
OPEN HOUSE AT THE FRED MILLER FARM,

CONESTOGA, PA.
7 MILES SOUTH OF NEW DANVILLE.

DIRECTIONS:

%

FAT

4.7
4.2
3.9
4.1
3.8

4.0
4.3
4.4
3.9

4.6
4.2
4.3

From New Danville take the New Danville Pike
south to Conestoga, turn left onto River Corner
Rd. Take River Corner Rd. to the first crossroad,
turn left ontoRiver Rd. Take River Rd. to a Y; bear
right onto River Hill Rd. Go about 11/:I 1/: miles - look
for Open House sign on left.

MELHQRN
SALES

DEKALB CHICKS
MOUNT JOY, PA.

Maude
Crystal
Blacky
Pansy
Clipper

Samuel B. Acker
J243
#316
#398
#365
#3OB
#320
#3ll
Rl4O
#234
821
#323
#337
#284
#264
#4ll
#291
#426
#385

J. HaroldBare
#lB
#54

H.&R. Mason
#7B

,

#340
#26 C
#3B G
#33G

5-
64
4-
6-
5-

5-6
5-10

10-6
8-2
4-5
10-7
3-8

Newton Evans, Jr.
#l6 3 5-3

Mrs. JohnB. Hannum, 3rd
#3O 3

Lloyd Mast& Sons
Maria 3
Teresa 3
Laverne 3

269

305

3-
4-
6-3
5-
2-11

305
297
305
305
305

Tawnee
Ellie

PaulKing
Helen
Hope

JohnM.Umble
Matts
Cherry

JeffersonD. Yoder
#l5
#9
#22

WillowlandFarm
Lou
Pearl

J. Elmer Lapp
Maggie
Alma

James V. Yale
#ll
#l6
#1
#43

305
305

305
265

4-1
4-10
34)

289
293
305

4-5
3-10

305
305

305
305

Remember

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 3,1977
284
302
280
305
305

305
305

305
305
305
305
305

20,016
22,933
21,252
19,663
21,181

21,926
21,047

24,501
22,126
21,688
18,996
17,703

19,106

18,001

19,620
17,100
18,811
18,245
19,947

21,875
19,256

18,028
21,291

20,956
21,208
19,532

21,585
17,007

20,169
19,266

3 7-0 305 17,942
3 8-0 305 19,577
3 8-1 305 20,323
3 8-1 283 16,568
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4.0
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4.6
4.1
3.9
4.4
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how bad iS|
they were

last spring? m|H
The time to control chickweed and
most other annual broadleaf and

6i>

grassy weeds in alfalfa is now. This
fall. With an application of Princep®,
brand of simazine herbicide. It’s the
way to get weed-free, top quality al-
falfa next spring.

830

Need more information? See us.
CALL

s;

KERR-WGEE CHEMICAL CORPORATION
Located at Rt. 322 & Reservoir Roads

Honey Brook, Pa. Phone (215) 273-3546

1.51

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

LBS.
FAT

1039
867
826
796
773

995
937
838
744
737

977
797
796
738

947
922
874


